COPENHAGEN SPRING REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 55 MEN U18 K1 200 SEMIFINAL 3

PLACE LANE NAME

1

4

RASK Sebstian

VALGREN Tobias

ANDERSEN Sune

VARENDH Hannes

MITTAG Sgren

BOES ASKAA Alfred

VILSMARK Jonas

VIROLAINEN Tuomas

KJZAR Malthe

CLUB

SKK

GLX

KKP

LOKK

KKP

361

KKVA

VaVe

KKVA

dansprint 50 (=G s
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LYNGBY KANOKLUB
19.04.2024 - 21.04.2024

SAT AM 10:26

RESULT

4014
+00.00

41.22
+18446744073709551615.18446744073709551598

4112
+00.84

4157
+05.32

4374
+09.00

4375
+09.14

44.74
+03.34

4459
+08.56

4527
+06.32

D=
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