

RACE 55 MEN U18 K1 200 SEMIFINAL 3

SAT AM 10:26

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	4	RASK Sebastian	SKK	4014 +00.00
2	3	Empty lane		41.22 +18446744073709551615.18446744073709551598
3	6	ANDERSEN Sune	KKP	4112 +00.84
4	7	VÄRENDH Hannes	LöKK	4157 +05.32
5	2	MITTAG Søren	KKP	4374 +09.00
6	5	BOES ASKAA Alfred	361	4375 +09.14
7	1	Empty lane		44.74 +03.34
8	8	VIROLAINEN Tuomas	VaVe	4459 +08.56
9	9	Empty lane		4527 +06.32

